
Dr. Leon Botstein
BARD COLLEGE
30 Campus Road
Annandale-on-Hudson, NY 12504-5000
president@bard.edu
Mary Grace Williams: mwilliams@bard.edu Chaplain

Dr. Romelle A. Horton
CUTTINGTON UNIVERSITY
PO Box 277
Monrovia 10 1000
LIBERIA
rhorton@cu.edu.lr
James Tamba: tjames2030@yahoo.com Chaplain

Pres. Mark Gearan
HOBART AND WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGES
300 Pulteney Street
Geneva, NY 14456
gearan@hws.edu, 
Nita Byrd: byrd@hws.edu Chaplain

Dr. Julie Kornfeld
KENYON COLLEGE
Ransom Hall
Gambier, OH 43022
president@kenyon.edu
Rachel Kessler kesslerr@kenyon.edu Chaplain

Dr. Marcus Burgess
SAINT AUGUSTINE’S UNIVERSITY
1315 Oakwood Avenue
Raleigh, NC 27610
mburgess@st-aug.edu
Hershey Mallette Stephens: 
hmallettestephens@st-aug.edu Chaplain

Dr. Robert W. Pearigen,
SEWANEE|THE UNIVERSITY OF THE SOUTH
735 University Avenue
Sewanee, TN 37383
rpearigen@sewanee.edu
Peter Gray: pwgray@sewanee.edu, Chaplain

Dr. Gisela Luna
TRINITY UNIVERSITY OF ASIA
275 E. Rodriguez Sr. Avenue
Quezon City, 1100 Metro Manila
PHILIPPINES
president@tua.edu.ph
Dexter Tad-Awan:dexterbtad-awan@tua.edu.ph Chaplain

Dr. Ronnie Hopkins
VOORHEES UNIVERSITY
481 Porter Drive
Denmark, SC 29042
rhopkins@voorhees.edu 
Marie-Carmel Chery:
mcchery@voorhees.edu  Dean of Chapel

Rev. Nita Byrd
Dean of Spiritual Life & Chaplain

HOBART & WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGES
Geneva, New York

byrd@hws.edu

Rev. Dr. Nancee Martin
Interim Chaplain

UNIVERSITY OF THE SOUTH
Sewanee, Tennessee

nlmartin@sewanee.edu

Rev. Marie-Carmel Chery
Dean of Chapel

VOORHEES UNIVERSITY
Denmark, South Carolina
mcchery@voorhees.edu  

Rev. Hershey Mallette Stephens
Dean of the Chapel & Spiritual Life
SAINT AUGUSTINE’S UNIVERSITY

Raleigh, North Carolina
hmstephens@st-aug.edu

Rev. Mary Grace Williams
Chaplain & Dean of Community Life

BARD COLLEGE
Annandale-on-Hudson, New York

mwilliams@bard.edu

Rev. Dexter Tad-Awan 
Chaplain

TRINITY UNIVERSITY OF ASIA
Manila, PHILIPPINES

dexterbtad-awan@tua.edu.ph

Rev. Rachel Kessler 
Chaplain & Co-Director of 

Spiritual and Religious Life
KENYON COLLEGE

Gambier, Ohio
kesslerr@kenyon.edu

Fr. James Tamba
Chaplain

CUTTINGTON UNIVERSITY
Monrovia, LIBERIA

tjames2030@yahoo.com 
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Chaplains


